
 

THORNBURY TOWN COUNCIL MEMBERSHIP 2019-2020 

 
 

Central Ward 

 

Cllr Benj Emmerson b.emmerson@thornburytowncouncil.gov.uk 01454 418898 / 07914 833432 

            

Cllr Bob Griffin b.griffin@thornburytowncouncil.gov.uk     07976 742763 

                

Cllr Ms Clare Fardell c.fardell@thornburytowncouncil.gov.uk  01454 412486 

      

 

South Ward 

 

Cllr Clive Parkinson c.parkinson@thornburytowncouncil.gov.uk 01454 412517 / 07845 171184 

          

Cllr Martin Trueman m.trueman@thornburytowncouncil.gov.uk       07891 152627 

       

Cllr Eva Lily Fielding e.fielding@thornburytowncouncil.gov.uk  Details to follow  

         

       

North East Ward 

 

Cllr Matthew Stringer m.stringer@thornburytowncouncil.gov.uk 01454 853546 / 07759 560437 

                            

Cllr Pam Shipp p.shipp@thornburytowncouncil.gov.uk   01454 417833 / 07970 197101 

             

Cllr Ashley Bijster a.bijster@thornburytowncouncil.gov.uk             Details to follow  

      

Cllr Jayne Stansfield j.stansfield@thornburytowncouncil.gov.uk  01454 416693 / 07443 422430 

              

 

North West Ward 

 

Cllr Helen Harrison h.harrison@thornburytowncouncil.gov.uk 07966 034584 

      

Cllr Guy Rawlinson g.rawlinson@thornburytowncouncil.gov.uk 01454885056 / 07806 790795 

      

Cllr Shirley Holloway s.holloway@thornburytowncouncil.gov.uk 01454 885161 

      

        

East Ward 

 

Cllr Maggie Tyrrell m.tyrrell@thornburytowncouncil.gov.uk  01454 411139 / 07771 903588 

              

Cllr Angela Symonds a.symonds@thornburytowncouncil.gov.uk   01454 885057 

      

Cllr Christopher Davies c.davies@thornburytowncouncil.gov.uk   Details to follow         
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